
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8136 T.C. TOPSPIN

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel

PADEL DAMES
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Volgnr
0732220
0813659
2114070
0806903
2191410
2007863
2170019
2141876
2245437
0058648
0055946
0276365
2134688
0052214
2109336
2132467
2045250
2222354
2224445
0796263
2078786
2002688
0877808
0219731
0854824
0730243
0037351
2219453
2168527
2149372
0519640
0229863
2157951
0092515
2212318
0839023
0837963
2210021

Lidnr
Bracke Ellen
Baete Annick
Baete Mieke
Van Cauteren Ludwin
Berger An
Bonheure Chantal
Bontinck Anja
Buerms Anja
Catelyn Soraya
Christiaens Kathleen
Claus Dagny
De Bruyne Nathalie
De Clerck Aurelie
De Donder Sigrid
De Kegel Sofie
De Kimpe Ans
De Kimpe Ruth
De Vuyst Christine
De Vuyst Karine
D' heer Els
Dobbelaere Joyce
Hameryck Maaike
Ivens Anneleen
Maes Krista
Mechant Hilde
Murphy Ellen
Murphy Yasmine
Pas Anne
Philips Sabine
Plas Maggy
Rasschaert Stephanie
Roels Ellen
Saelens Isabelle
Terryn Lieve
Van Driessche Adelind
Van Eetvelde Miranda
Van Laere Isabelle
Van Mossevelde Hella

Naam

P100
P100
P100
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
23/10/1997
24/04/1982
11/08/1980
17/08/1955
03/06/1976
05/11/1974
23/10/1974
12/07/1969
03/03/1987
05/09/1967
07/03/1974
07/10/1971
06/06/1993
29/04/1969
05/11/1978
02/01/1982
02/05/1984
14/03/1969
13/02/1965
14/03/1967
13/07/1977
13/09/1981
28/06/1988
07/04/1970
07/11/1975
25/07/1993
08/12/1999
03/04/1965
25/04/1976
18/02/1972
18/08/1983
09/11/1976
17/07/1979
21/05/1980
06/10/1995
24/09/1959
27/11/1966
21/08/1972

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0255605 Ivens Alexander

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 52 45 09 79
+32 52 45 09 79
alexander_ivens@hotmail.com

Afdeling


